FORM NO. 22R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 332-1922

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or filmess for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Angelo Del Giudice married to Mary Del Giudice



Doc#: 0417708004 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 06/25/2004 10:18 AM Pg: 1 of 3

to Mary Del Gludice			
4620 Tall Oaks Ln.			
			7
	(T	he Above Space For Recorder's Use Or	
of the village	of	Rolling Meadows	County
Cook		State of Ill	inois
for and in consideration of Ten (\$10. in hand paid, CONVEY and QUIT CLAI		RS, and other good and value	ble consideration
Mario DiBene letto and as joint tenants with 4463 Gettysburg Dr.	h rights of s	urvivorship	
The Deal E	ALES AND ADDRESS OF GR	ounty of COOK	
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws	e for legal description	.) Hereby releasing and warring	gall rights under and
	HOMESTE'AD PR		
14.22	217 049 1002		
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 14-32	-217-040-1003		
Address(es) of Real Estate: 2127 N. S	heffield #3,	Chicago IL 60614	
11001000(00) 00 0000	DATED this		
PLEASE	(SEAL) 🕽	ANGELO DEL STUDI	CE (SEAL)
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)			(077.4.7.)
BELOW	(SEAL) _		(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)		<u> </u>	
State of Illinois, County of Cook	county in the State of	ss. I, the undersigned, a Not oresaid, DO HEREBY CERT	ary Public in and for IFY that
saiu C	Angelo Del	Giudice	
"OFFICIAL SEAL"			
A CHARLEY E TO A CONTY	ally known to me t	to be the same person wh	nose name_is
I INTATE OF THE CONTRACT STATEMENT OF PARTIES.	"Lad as about forcesing.	instrument appeared octors if	IIC IIIIS day iii bersoni
	المصاحب المصاحب الماسية	he signed, sealed ar free and voluntary act, for the	10 Octiveror men
instru	ment as <u>nis</u>	the release and waiver of the	right of homestead.
•	19イル	ay of October	20 <i>0</i> 2
Given under my hand and official seal, this		Day of Oglober	•
Commission expires July 24	_20 <u>03</u>	NOTARY PURCE	1
This instrument was prepared by Angelo	J. Leventis 571	1 N. Lincoln Ave. #100	, Chicago IL
Exempt under Paragragh PAGE 1 OF the III. Play Estate Trans	4(e) M.	DA Benedett, sinter	
PAGE 1 OF the III. Pen Estale Trans	erAct, "1100	00 90 20 010,00	OLL TILVETION OIDE

0417708004 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFIFICIAL COPY

of premises commonly known as 2127 N. Sheffield Unit 3, Chicago Illinois 60614

UNIT NO. 3 IN 2127 SHEFFIELD CONDMINIUM, AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRPTED REAL ESTATE:

LOT 40 IN SUBDIVISION BLOCK 4 IN CUSHMAN'S RESUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 4 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDINA, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT 'A TO THE DELCLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM FILED ON JANUARY 11, 1980 AD DOCUMENT LR 3140404 AND AMENDED BY DOCUMENT LR 3140702, Cook County Clark's Office TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

MAIL TO:
Angelo J. Leventis

(Name)

5711 N. Lincoln Ave. #100

(Address)

Chicago IL 60659

(City, State and Zip)

Mario DiBenedett	-0			
(Name)				
4463 Gettysburg	Dr.			
(Address)				
Rolling Meadows	IL	60008		
(City, State and Zip)				

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. ____

0417708004 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Winor	Signature & Millelfile
SUBSCRIBED AND SWOPN TO BEFORE	Grantor or Agent
ME BY THE SAID	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
NOTARY PUBLIC Paril Cori	PAUL C. COZZI PART OF COMMISSION EXPIRES 07/24/06
NOTARY PUBLIC Aut By	

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to eal estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date 6-4-04	Signature Illand Menedel
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME BY THE SAID Mario DiBene de HO	Grantee or Agent
THIS 414 DAY OF July 19 200.4	OFFICIAL SEAL PAUL C COZZI
NOTARY PUBLIC Faul C. Cozy	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS NW COMMISSION EXPIRES 97/24/07

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]